
Hofstra (3-10, 2-4 CAA) -vs- Monmouth University (8-8, 5-1 CAA)
3/15/2026 at Larchwood Ave, West Long Branch, New Jersey, 07764 (MU Baseball Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Caden Carlin (2-0)
Loss: McArthur (1-1)
HBP: Reese, McArthur, Gregg, Brendan Kenneally
PB: None
 
Umpires: Home Plate: Reid Joyner First: Kyle Nichol Third Base: Tim Detweiler 
Start: 1:00 PM   Time: 3:07   Attendance: 143   Weather: 45 degrees and cloudy
Game notes:

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Hofstra 0 7 2 0 0 0 0 9 9 3
Monmouth University 1 10 4 0 0 4 X 19 12 1

Hofstra 9

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Brown ss 4 2 3 1 1 1 0
DeVito lf 2 1 0 1 1 1 1
Griggs dh 2 1 1 2 2 0 1
Castrataro 2b 4 0 0 1 0 1 0
Cox cf 4 1 1 1 0 0 4
Gallello rf 4 1 2 2 0 0 0
Melara 1b 3 1 0 0 0 2 2
Biddle c 4 0 1 0 0 0 0
Escalante 3b 3 2 1 0 1 0 0
Reese p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    McArthur p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    D'Ambrosio p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Curreri p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Gregg p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 30 9 9 8 5 5 8

SB: Castrataro (1)
HBP: DeVito (2); Melara (1)
E: Brown (1); Biddle (2)

Monmouth University 19

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Wyatt Hunt 2b 3 3 1 2 1 0 0
Brendan Buecker c 3 2 0 1 1 1 0
Chris Walsh 1b 3 2 1 1 2 1 0
Simmi Whitehill 3b 5 0 3 3 0 2 0
RJ Mustaro rf 3 2 1 2 1 0 1
Jake Howlett dh 3 2 1 2 0 1 3
Nick Lovarco lf 4 3 3 2 0 0 0
Jimmy Bruno ss 0 3 0 1 2 0 0
Colin Richter cf 4 2 2 4 0 1 0
Tommy Kent p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Brendan Kenneally p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Stefan Swee p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Caden Carlin p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Cory Pascarella p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 28 19 12 18 7 6 4

2B: Wyatt Hunt (1); Jake Howlett (1)
HR: Colin Richter (1)
SF: Jimmy Bruno (1)
CS: Nick Lovarco (1)
HBP: Wyatt Hunt (1); Brendan Buecker (1); RJ Mustaro (1); Jake
Howlett (1); Jimmy Bruno (1)
E: Wyatt Hunt (1)
DP: 1

Hofstra IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Reese 1.1 2 6 5 5 1 2 0 2 0 5 12 2 0 44
McArthur (L, 1-1) 0.1 1 4 4 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 23
D'Ambrosio 0.1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 6
Curreri 3.0 5 4 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 12 14 3 3 45
Gregg 1.0 3 4 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 7 8 0 1 29
Totals 12 19 11 7 6 3 0 5 0 28 41 5 5 147

Monmouth University IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Tommy Kent 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Brendan Kenneally 1.1 2 6 3 3 2 0 0 3 0 6 12 2 0 47
Stefan Swee 1.0 3 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 7 8 2 0 48
Caden Carlin (W, 2-0) 3.0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 11 12 5 3 41
Cory Pascarella 1.2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 2 20
Totals 9 9 5 5 5 1 0 3 0 30 38 10 5 161



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 1   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 7   Hits: 2   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Hofstra - Top of 1st HOF MON
Brendan Kenneally to p for Tommy Kent. 0 0
Brown struck out swinging (2-2 KBKBS). 0 0
DeVito hit by pitch (1-0 H). 0 0
Griggs singled to center field (1-0 B); DeVito advanced to second. 0 0
Castrataro struck out swinging (3-2 BBKSBS). 0 0
Cox flied out to lf (3-2 FBFBB). 0 0

Monmouth University - Bottom of 1st HOF MON
Wyatt Hunt hit by pitch (3-2 KBBFH). 0 0
Wyatt Hunt advanced to second on a wild pitch. 0 0
Brendan Buecker popped up to 1b (2-1 BBS). 0 0
Chris Walsh walked (3-2 SBBSBB). 0 0
Chris Walsh advanced to second; Wyatt Hunt advanced to third on an error by c. 0 0
Simmi Whitehill singled to center field, advanced to second, RBI (0-0); Chris Walsh out at third cf to 3b;
Wyatt Hunt scored, unearned. 0 1
Simmi Whitehill advanced to third on a wild pitch. 0 1
RJ Mustaro walked (0-0). 0 1
Jake Howlett struck out looking (0-2 KKFK). 0 1

Hofstra - Top of 2nd HOF MON
Gallello singled through the right side (1-1 KB). 0 1
Melara hit by pitch (3-0 BBH); Gallello advanced to second. 0 1
Biddle flied out to cf (1-2 BFSFF). 0 1
Escalante walked (3-0 BBBB); Melara advanced to second; Gallello advanced to third. 0 1
Brown walked, RBI (3-1 BBBKB); Escalante advanced to second; Melara advanced to third; Gallello scored. 1 1
DeVito hit by pitch, RBI (2-0 BH); Brown advanced to second; Escalante advanced to third; Melara scored. 2 1
Griggs walked, RBI (3-2 KBFBFFBFB); DeVito advanced to second; Brown advanced to third; Escalante
scored. 3 1
Stefan Swee to p for Brendan Kenneally. 3 1
Castrataro lined out to ss (1-2 FFB). 3 1
Cox reached on a fielder's choice, RBI (1-2 KBK); Griggs advanced to second on a fielding error by 2b;
DeVito advanced to third; Brown scored, unearned. 4 1
Cox advanced to second; Griggs advanced to third; DeVito scored on a wild pitch, unearned. 5 1
Gallello singled to center field, 2 RBI (2-2 BFFB); Cox scored, unearned; Griggs scored, unearned. 7 1
Melara struck out looking (0-2 KKK). 7 1

Monmouth University - Bottom of 2nd HOF MON
Nick Lovarco singled to center field (1-0 B). 7 1
Jimmy Bruno walked (3-2 BKFFBBB); Nick Lovarco advanced to second. 7 1
Colin Richter flied out to rf (1-1 KB). 7 1
Wyatt Hunt walked (3-0 BBBB); Jimmy Bruno advanced to second; Nick Lovarco advanced to third. 7 1
Brendan Buecker hit by pitch, RBI (1-1 SH); Wyatt Hunt advanced to second; Jimmy Bruno advanced to
third; Nick Lovarco scored. 7 2
Chris Walsh walked, RBI (3-2 KKBFBBB); Brendan Buecker advanced to second; Wyatt Hunt advanced to
third; Jimmy Bruno scored. 7 3
McArthur to p for Reese. 7 3
Simmi Whitehill struck out swinging (1-2 KKBS). 7 3
RJ Mustaro hit by pitch, RBI (3-2 KBFBFBH); Chris Walsh advanced to second; Brendan Buecker advanced
to third; Wyatt Hunt scored. 7 4
Jake Howlett hit by pitch, RBI (3-1 BSBH); RJ Mustaro advanced to second; Chris Walsh advanced to third;
Brendan Buecker scored. 7 5
Nick Lovarco singled through the right side, 2 RBI (1-2 BKK); Jake Howlett advanced to third; RJ Mustaro
scored; Chris Walsh scored. 7 7
Jimmy Bruno walked (3-0 BBBB); Nick Lovarco advanced to second. 7 7
D&#39;Ambrosio to p for McArthur. 7 7
Colin Richter homered to right center, 4 RBI (1-1 KB); Jimmy Bruno scored; Nick Lovarco scored; Jake
Howlett scored. 7 11



Wyatt Hunt grounded out to 2b (1-1 BF). 7 11
Runs: 10   Hits: 3   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   

 
 

Runs: 2   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 4   Hits: 4   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Hofstra - Top of 3rd HOF MON
Biddle flied out to cf (2-2 BFBF). 7 11
Escalante singled up the middle (3-2 BFFBB). 7 11
Brown singled up the middle (1-0 B); Escalante advanced to second. 7 11
DeVito walked (3-1 BBBKB); Brown advanced to second; Escalante advanced to third. 7 11
Caden Carlin to p for Stefan Swee. 7 11
Jake Howlett to dh. 7 11
Griggs walked, RBI (3-2 BFBSBFB); DeVito advanced to second; Brown advanced to third; Escalante scored. 8 11
Castrataro reached on a fielder's choice, RBI (0-0); Griggs out at second 2b to ss; DeVito advanced to third;
Brown scored. 9 11
Castrataro stole second. 9 11
Cox flied out to cf (3-2 BFBKB). 9 11

Monmouth University - Bottom of 3rd HOF MON
Curreri to p for D&#39;Ambrosio. 9 11
Brendan Buecker walked (3-2 BKBBKB). 9 11
Brendan Buecker advanced to second on a wild pitch. 9 11
Chris Walsh singled to shortstop (2-2 BKKBF); Brendan Buecker advanced to third. 9 11
Chris Walsh advanced to second on a throwing error by c, advanced to third; Brendan Buecker scored,
unearned. 9 12
Simmi Whitehill struck out swinging (2-2 KBBSS). 9 12
RJ Mustaro singled to left field, RBI (1-2 KKFB); Chris Walsh scored, unearned. 9 13
Jake Howlett doubled to center field, RBI (0-0); RJ Mustaro scored, unearned. 9 14
Nick Lovarco singled to right center (0-2 KF); Jake Howlett advanced to third. 9 14
Jimmy Bruno flied out to rf, sacrifice fly, RBI (0-0); Jake Howlett scored, unearned. 9 15
Nick Lovarco out at second c to ss, caught stealing. 9 15

Hofstra - Top of 4th HOF MON
Gallello flied out to cf (1-2 BKK). 9 15
Melara flied out to rf (1-0 B). 9 15
Biddle fouled out to 1b (0-1 K). 9 15

Monmouth University - Bottom of 4th HOF MON
Colin Richter struck out swinging (1-2 FBKS). 9 15
Wyatt Hunt flied out to lf (0-0). 9 15
Brendan Buecker grounded out to ss (0-1 K). 9 15

Hofstra - Top of 5th HOF MON
Escalante grounded out to 3b (2-2 BSBK). 9 15
Brown singled up the middle (0-2 KS). 9 15
DeVito struck out swinging (1-2 KBFS). 9 15
Griggs grounded out to 3b (2-2 KKBB). 9 15

Monmouth University - Bottom of 5th HOF MON
Chris Walsh grounded out to ss (2-1 KBB). 9 15
Simmi Whitehill singled to left center (1-0 B). 9 15
RJ Mustaro flied out to cf (0-1 F). 9 15
Jake Howlett grounded out to 3b (1-0 B). 9 15

Hofstra - Top of 6th HOF MON
Castrataro flied out to rf (2-2 SFFFBB). 9 15
Cox singled up the middle (3-2 FBKBBFFF). 9 15



Cory Pascarella to p for Caden Carlin. 9 15
Gallello popped up to 2b (3-1 BBBK). 9 15
Melara struck out swinging (0-2 KKS). 9 15

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 4   Hits: 3   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Monmouth University - Bottom of 6th HOF MON
Gregg to p for Curreri. 9 15
Nick Lovarco reached first on a fielding error by ss (2-2 KBBK). 9 15
Jimmy Bruno hit by pitch (3-2 BSFBH); Nick Lovarco advanced to second. 9 15
Colin Richter singled, bunt (0-0); Jimmy Bruno advanced to second; Nick Lovarco advanced to third. 9 15
Wyatt Hunt doubled to left field, 2 RBI (0-2 KK); Colin Richter advanced to third; Jimmy Bruno scored,
unearned; Nick Lovarco scored, unearned. 9 17
Brendan Buecker struck out looking (1-2 KBKK). 9 17
Chris Walsh struck out swinging (1-2 KFBS). 9 17
Simmi Whitehill singled up the middle, 2 RBI (1-1 BK); Wyatt Hunt scored; Colin Richter scored, unearned. 9 19
RJ Mustaro grounded out to 1b unassisted (1-1 KB). 9 19

Hofstra - Top of 7th HOF MON
Biddle singled through the right side (2-0 BB). 9 19
Escalante grounded into double play ss to 2b to 1b (1-0 B); Biddle out on the play. 9 19
Brown singled through the left side (1-2 KBK). 9 19
DeVito grounded out to ss (0-2 KF). 9 19

Monmouth University - Bottom of 7th HOF MON


